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111/12/23 03:43:17 0O 16,647.00 0.00 63,353.00 16161294105
111/12/28 02:57:45 0ooo 2,405.00 0.00 60,048.00 U220038373
111/12/28 12:25:25 0oo 0.00 19,052.00 80,000.00 000000
111/12/28 13:50:33 0O 80,000.00 0.00 0.00

0000D00O0112/01/01 10:14:14

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guooobuoo-ggdad

gooo god gooo
ao 210550571011 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 05710 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/12/01 oo 111/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/12/01 09:42:51 odo 0.00 21,067.00 63,914.00 0O OOOO
111/12/05 10:52:30 oo 0.00 51,987.00 115,901.00 DOOODODO
111/12/05 10:52:31 ooo 0.00 1,238.00 117,139.00 OO OOOO
111/12/05 14:02:31 od 0.00 196.00 117,335.00 05710
111/12/16 03:42:49 ooo 43,123.00 0.00 74,212.00 100 110054316
111/12/16 03:45:46 ooo 30,781.00 0.00 43,431.00 1000 123578021
111/12/26 13:46:42 od 2,677.00 0.00 40,754.00
111/12/26 13:47:30 ao 1,060.00 0.00 39,694.00
111/12/26 13:54:34 oo 0.00 604.00 40,298.00 05710
111/12/28 11:32:59 odo 0.00 51,987.00 92,285.00 O OODOO
111/12/28 11:33:00 ooo 0.00 51,987.00 144272.00 OO O0ODODO
111/12/28 11:33:01 ooo 0.00 1,238.00 145,510.00 OO OO OO
111/12/28 11:33:02 odo 0.00 1,238.00 146,748.00 DO OODODO
111/12/28 11:33:02 ooo 0.00 1,060.00 147,808.00 DO OO DO
111/12/28 13:49:57 oo 73,904.00 0.00 73,904.00
111/12/28 14:01:56 od 73,904.00 0.00 0.00

0000D00O0112/01/01 10:14:54

010/0 10
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guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210550571012 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 05710 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/12/01 oo 111/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/12/01 09:42:51 odo 0.00 9,512.00 29,137.00 0O OOOO
111/12/05 10:52:30 oo 0.00 35,710.00 64,847.00 0O OOOO
111/12/05 10:52:31 ooo 0.00 3,796.00 68,643.00 OO ODOO
111/12/05 14:03:12 od 0.00 1,060.00 69,703.00 05710
111/12/13 15:16:15 ooo 0.00 304.00 70,007.00 DO OOOO
111/12/15 03:03:00 ooo 50,624.00 0.00 19,383.00 100 040055910B
111/12/26 13:55:52 od 0.00 2,492.00 21,875.00 05710
111/12/28 11:32:59 ooo 0.00 35,421.00 57,296.00 0O O0ODODO
111/12/28 11:33:00 ooo 0.00 34,832.00 92,128.00 O OO OO
111/12/28 11:33:01 odo 0.00 3,796.00 9592400 0O OODOO
111/12/28 11:33:02 ooo 0.00 3,796.00 99,720.00 OO ODODO
111/12/28 13:53:52 oo 49,500.00 0.00 50,220.00
111/12/28 14:44:31 od 50,220.00 0.00 0.00

0000D00O0112/01/01 10:15:54

010/0 10
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guoooobuoog-goad

gooo god gooo
ao 210550571013 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 05710 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/12/01 oo 111/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/12/01 09:42:51 odo 0.00 8,167.00 g,167.00 O OOOO
111/12/01 09:42:52 ogo 0.00 15,161.00 23,328.00 00 00ODODO
111/12/01 14:47:32 oo 23,328.00 0.00 0.00

0O000D00O0112/01/01 10:16:14

010/0 10
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guooobuoo-godad

gooo god gooo
ao 210550571014 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05710 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/12/01 oo 111/12/31

goano gooo RN goano gooo gooo oo
111/12/01 04:52:47 od 24,547.00 0.00 10,554.00 090 040055910B
111/12/01 04:52:47 od 3,518.00 0.00 7,036.00 090] 040055910B
111/12/01 09:42:52 ooo 0.00 3,518.00 10,554.00 O OOOO
111/12/05 10:52:31 odo 0.00 24,930.00 3548400 00 OODOO
111/12/08 14:10:33 od 28,448.00 0.00 7,036.00
111/12/28 11:33:00 ooo 0.00 25,370.00 32,406.00 O OOOO
111/12/28 11:33:00 odo 0.00 24,192.00 56,598.00 O OODOO
111/12/28 13:56:20 od 27,710.00 0.00 28,888.00
111/12/28 14:06:16 oo 28,888.00 0.00 0.00

0O000D00O0112/01/01 10:16:38

010/0 10
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gooo goad gooo
ao 210550571015 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05710 gooo goooooogoo
ao 111/12/01 oo 111/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/12/01 09:42:52 odo 0.00 3,399.00 3,399.00 000000
111/12/01 09:42:52 ooo 0.00 1,328.00 4,727.00 00 0O0O0OO
111/12/01 14:49:11 oo 3,399.00 0.00 1,328.00
111/12/01 14:51:16 od 1,328.00 0.00 0.00
111/12/05 10:52:26 ooo 0.00 8,221.00 8,221.00 D0OOOO
111/12/05 14:00:50 oo 8,221.00 0.00 0.00

0O0000112/01/01 10:17:19

010/0 10
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